Money Market Mutual Funds Daily Liquidity Top 

Ranking
20% 10%

California Asset Management Program  
(CAMP)

Daily Liquidity (C) 10% Per CAMP

Asset-backed Securities 5 Years AA 20% N/A
Supernational Obligations 5 Years AA 30% (B)
(A) Fully collateralized at market value of at least one hundred two percent (102%) with US government or federal agency securities

(C) Rated highest rating by an NRSRO

(B) United States dollar denominated senior unsecured unsubordinated obligations issued or unconditionally guaranteed by the International Bank for 
Reconstruction and Development, International Finance Corporation, or Inter-American Development Bank